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T10
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13

Querencia Cabo Collegiate

Los Cabos Querencia

Q
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 05

Team Scores
Arizona State 269
Oklahoma State 277
Baylor 278
Ole Miss 281
Vanderbilt 285
Arizona 287
LSU 289
Houston 290
Texas A&M 292
Florida State 297
Rice 297
Alabama 301
Arkansas 305

+13
+13
+17
+21
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Start

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8

T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T40
T40
T40
T40
T44

T44

Player

Blake Wagoner
Chun An Yu
Mason Andersen
Matthew Wolff
Ryan Grider
Colin Kober
Chandler Phillips
Will Gordon
Luis Gagne
Hayden Wood
Austin Eckroat
Wil Gibson *
Cecil Wegener
Beau Briggs
Nick Duggan
Trevor Werbylo
David Laskin
Alex del Rey
Zach Tracy
John Pak

Reid Davenport

Alexander Frances
Nathan Jeansonne
Sarut Vongchaisit

Cooper Dossey
Braden Bailey
Wilson Furr
Josh Seiple

Campbell Gibson *

Zach Bauchou
John Augenstein
Julian Perico
Jamie Li

Querencia Cabo Collegiate

Los Cabos Querencia

Q
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 05

Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen *

Sam Bennett
Jake Benson
Ethan Marcus
Patrick Martin
Prescott Butler
Garrett Barber
Dan Erickson
Harrison Ott *
George Gardner
Matt Williams

Mason Greenberg

Team

Arizona State
Arizona State
Arizona State
Oklahoma State
Baylor

Baylor

Texas A&M
Vanderbilt

LSU

Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Arkansas

Ole Miss

Ole Miss

Rice

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona State
Houston

Florida State
Vanderbilt
Houston

LSU

Ole Miss

Baylor

Baylor

Alabama

Ole Miss

Rice

Oklahoma State
Vanderbilt
Arkansas
Florida State
Oklahoma State
Texas A&M
Rice

Arizona
Vanderbilt
Alabama

LSU

Texas A&M
Vanderbilt
Houston
Houston

Vanderbilt

66
66
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
75

75

Scores
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Start

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T63
T63
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65

70
71
72
73
74

Player

Philip Barbaree
Jackson Suber
Brad Reeves
Mark Reppe *
Cameron Sisk
Jino Sohn *
Garrett May
Michael Sanders
Davis Shore
Tyson Reeder

Mason Overstreet
Braxton Watkins *

Corey Carlson
Bennett Baker
Walker Lee
Aman Gupta
Mason Weld
Austin Escamilla
Jack Gnam *
Jake DeZoort
Grant Rogers
Tianlang Guan
Calvin Sierota
Alex Isakson
William Buhl
Frankie Capan
Luis Garza
Parker Reddig *
Reese Ramsey

Querencia Cabo Collegiate

Los Cabos Querencia

Q
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 05

Team

LSU

Ole Miss
Arizona
Baylor
Arizona State
Arizona State
Baylor

LSU
Alabama
Arkansas
Arkansas
Houston
Florida State
Florida State
Texas A&M
Oklahoma State
Rice

Rice

Ole Miss
Alabama
Rice

Arizona
Florida State
Houston
Arkansas
Alabama
Arkansas
Florida State
Texas A&M

75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
80
80
80
80
80
81
82
83
86
90

Scores
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+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+12
+15
+19



Querencia Cabo Collegiate

Los Cabos Querencia

Q
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 05

Team/Player (seed)

1 Arizona State 269 269
T Blake Wagoner (2) 66 66
T1 Chun An Yu (3) 66 66
T3 Mason Andersen (5) 67 67
T17 Alex del Rey (1) 70 70
T44 Cameron Sisk (4) 75 75
2 Oklahoma State 277 277
T3 Matthew Wolff (1) 67 67
T8 Austin Eckroat (2) 69 69
T8 Hayden Wood (4) 69 69
T27 Zach Bauchou (3) 72 72
T57 Aman Gupta (5) 77 7
3 Baylor 278 278
T5 Colin Kober (3) 68 68
T5 Ryan Grider (4) 68 68
T21 Cooper Dossey (1) 71 71
T21 Braden Bailey (5) 71 71
T51 Garrett May (2) 76 76
4 Ole Miss 281 281
T8 Cecil Wegener (1) 69 69
T8 Beau Briggs (3) 69 69
T21 Sarut Vongchaisit (4) 71 71
T27 Josh Seiple (5) 72 72
T44 Jackson Suber (2) 75 75
5 Vanderbilt 285 285
T8 Will Gordon (1) 69 69
T21 Reid Davenport (5) 71 71
T27 John Augenstein (3) 72 72
T33 Patrick Martin (2) 73 73
T44 Mason Greenberg (4) 75 75
6 Arizona 287 287
T8 Trevor Werbylo (1) 69 69
T17 David Laskin (2) 70 70
T33 Ethan Marcus (4) 73 73
T44 Brad Reeves (3) 75 75
T65 Tianlang Guan (5) 80 80
7 Lsu 289 289
T8 Luis Gagne (1) 69 69
T21 Nathan Jeansonne (5) 71 71
T40 Garrett Barber (4) 74 74
T44 Philip Barbaree (2) 75 75
T51 Michael Sanders (3) 76 76
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Team/Player (seed)

T17 Zach Tracy (5) 70 70
T21 Alexander Frances (2) 7 71
T40 George Gardner (3) 74 74
T44 Matt Williams (1) 75 75
T65 Alex Isakson (4) 80 80

T5 Chandler Phillips (1) 68 68
T33 Sam Bennett (3) 73 73
T40 Dan Erickson (4) 74 74
T57 Walker Lee (2) 77 77
74 Reese Ramsey (5) 90 90

T17 John Pak (1) 70 70
133 Jamie Li (2) 73 73
T57 Corey Carlson (3) 77 77
T57 Bennett Baker (5) 77 77
T65 Calvin Sierota (4) 80 80

T8 Nick Duggan (4) 69 69
T33 Jake Benson (1) 73 73
T57 Mason Weld (5) 77 77
T63 Austin Escamilla (3) 78 78
T65 Grant Rogers (2) 80 80

T27 Wilson Furr (1) 72 72
T33 Prescott Butler (4) 73 73
T51 Davis Shore (2) 76 76
T65 Jake DeZoort (5) 80 80
71 Frankie Capan (3) 82 82

T27 Julian Perico (3) 72 72
T51 Mason Overstreet (2) 76 76
T51 Tyson Reeder (4) 76 76
70 William Buhl (1) 81 81
72 Luis Garza (5) 83 83
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T8 Wil Gibson (Arkansas) 69 69
T27 Campbell Gibson (Rice ) 72 72
T33 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (Oklahoma State ) 73 73
T40 Harrison Ott (Vanderbilt) 74 74
T44 Mark Reppe (Baylor) 75 75
T51 Jino Sohn (Arizona State) 76 76
T57 Braxton Watkins (Houston ) 77 77
T63 Jack Gnam (Ole Miss ) 78 78
73 Parker Reddig (Florida State ) 86 86
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Querencia Cabo Collegiate

Los Cabos Querencia

Q
Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 05

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

W. Gordon Vanderbilt 2.25 -3 B. Wagoner  ASU 3.73 -3 W. Furr Alabama 3.67 -4
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 250 -2 J. Li Florida St 382 -2 M. Wolff Okla. St. 400 -3
P. Martin Vanderbilt 2.75 -1 L. Gagne LSU 3.82 -2 A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.00 -3
H. Wood Okla. St.  2.75 -1 N. Jeansonne LSU 3.82 -2 H. Wood Okla. St. 4.00 -3
Z. Tracy Houston  2.75 -1 C. Dossey Baylor 3.82 -2 J. Sohn ASU 433 -2
B. Reeves Arizona 275 -1 C. Kober Baylor 3.82 -2 C. Phillips Texas A&M  4.33 -2
B. Wagoner ASU 275 -1 D. Laskin Arizona 3.82 -2 B. Bailey Baylor 433 -2
W. Gibson Arkansas 2.75 -1 C. Phillips Texas A&M  3.82 -2 D. Laskin Arizona 433 -2
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss  2.75 -1 C. Gibson Rice 3.82 -2 N. Duggan Rice 433 -2
C. Sisk ASU 275 -1 W. Gibson Arkansas 3.82 -2 C.Yu ASU 433 -2
C.Yu ASU 275 -1 C.Yu ASU 382 -2 J. Pak Florida St 433 -2
J. Benson Rice 275 -1 R. Grider Baylor 3.82 -2 M. Andersen ASU 433 -2
A. Frances Houston 275 -1 M. Andersen  ASU 3.91 -1 G. Barber LSU 433 -2
M. Andersen  ASU 275 -1 M. Wolff Okla. St. 3.91 -1 T. Werbylo Arizona 433 -2
T. Werbylo Arizona 3.00 E J. Perico Arkansas 3.91 -1 R. Neergaard-Peters Okla. St. 433 -2
C. Wegener Ole Miss 3.00 E C. Wegener  Ole Miss 3.91 -1 A. Gupta Okla. St. 433 -2
J. Pak Florida St 3.00 E B. Briggs Ole Miss 391 -1 C. Wegener Ole Miss 467 -1
D. Shore Alabama 3.00 E N. Duggan Rice 3.91 -1 R. Davenport Vanderbilt 467 -1
M. Wolff Okla. St. 3.00 E A. del Rey ASU 391 -1 A. Frances Houston 467 -1
M. Reppe Baylor 3.00 E Z. Tracy Houston 400 E D. Shore Alabama 467 -1
R. Grider Baylor 3.00 E J. Seiple Ole Miss 400 E W. Lee Texas A&M  4.67 -1
E. Marcus Arizona 3.00 E R. Davenport  Vanderbilt 400 E R. Grider Baylor 467 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars
H. Wood Okla. St. 1 |N. Duggan Rice 7 |L.Gagne LSU 16
C. Phillips Texas A&M 1 |W. Gordon Vanderbilt 6 |E. Marcus Arizona 15
W. Furr Alabama 1 |B. Wagoner ASU 6 |P. Butler Alabama 14
J. Pak Florida St 1 |C. Wegener Ole Miss 6 |J. Suber Ole Miss 14
T. Guan Arizona 1 |R. Davenport Vanderbilt 6 |A.del Rey ASU 14
T. Werbylo Arizona 1 |M. Andersen ASU 5 |C.Yu ASU 13
W. Gibson Arkansas 5 |P. Barbaree LSU 13
J. Perico Arkansas 5 |C. Sierota Florida St 13
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 5 |T. Reeder Arkansas 13
C.Yu ASU 5 |C. Sisk ASU 13
R. Grider Baylor 5 |T. Werbylo Arizona 13
M. Wolff Okla. St. 5 |A. Frances Houston 12
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 5 |J.Pak Florida St 12
C. Kober Baylor 5 |M. Andersen ASU 12
D. Laskin Arizona 4 |J. Benson Rice 12
B. Reeves Arizona 4 M. Wolff Okla. St. 12
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 4 |B. Briggs Ole Miss 12
Z. Tracy Houston 4 |F. Capan Alabama 12
B. Briggs Ole Miss 4 |C. Dossey Baylor 12
N. Jeansonne LSU 4 |B. Baker Florida St 12
J. Sohn ASU 4 |B. Bailey Baylor 12
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 4 |G. Gardner Houston 12
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Querencia Cabo Collegiate

Los Cabos Querencia

Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 05

Average score per round

[Found] Gourse]Avage Sors Complte o
1 QCC 73.74 74
|

Total Average Scores
Qcc 73.74 74

Los Cabos Querencia: QCC

double . double average
o = bogey i - yards reative to bt
1| 4| 426 9| 42 15 2| 6 T 4 46 +0.39
5 4| 373 +0.34
2 [ 3 205 1 10 [ 50 11 1 1
13| 4| 431 +0.30
4 9 [ 47 17 1
S 398 11| 3| 204 +0.28
4 [ 5[ 552 19 [ 37 12 6 T R T e
5[ 4 373 4 a8 20 3 1 12| 4] 349 +0.26
6| 4| 439 8 [ 48 14 4 10| 4| 453 +0.20
7 [ 4[ 343 12 [ 44 15 3 8| 3| 197 +0.20
8| 3 [ 197 ol 22 7 ] 6| 4| 439 +0.19
4 +01
o[ 5| 505 4 2032 12 2 [ 4 3 393 0.15
7| 4| 343 +0.12
10 [ 4 [ 453 1 18 [ 29 19 6 1
14| 3] 160 +011
11 [ 3 [ 204 6 | 46 17 5 T 5T o0
12 [ 4 [ 349 10 | 43 15 4 2 B 2 729 1005
13 [ 4 [ 431 8 [ 45 14 5 2 2| 3| 205 +0.05
14 [ 3 [ 160 8 | 54 10 2 o 5[ 59 +0.04
15 | 5 | 539 31 [ 30 7 5 1 17 4] 350 -0.14
15| 5] 539 0.15
16 | 4 [ 466 4 a8 20 2
17 [ 4 [ 350 18 | 49 6 1
18 | 4 | 449 12 [ a9 10 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Querencia Cabo Collegiate

Los Cabos Querencia

Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 05

Round 1

hole par yards reI:t\i/\Zigepar
1 4| 426 +0.39
51 21 373 +0.34
31 2| 431 +0.30
” 3| 204 +0.28
61 21 266 +0.27
21 21 329 +0.26
01 21 253 +0.20
s 3 197 +0.20
61 2 239 +0.19
3| 2| 393 +0.15
71 21 343 +0.12
21 31 160 +0.11
7 5 | 552 +0.07
81 2| 229 +0.05
> 3 205 +0.05
5 5| 595 +0.04
17 4| 350 -0.14
15| 5| 539 -0.15
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Querencia Cabo Collegiate

Los Cabos Querencia

Dates: Mar 03 - Mar 05

S
eagle

1| 4| 426 9| 42 15 2 6
2| 3 205 1] 10 50 11 1 1
3 4 303 9| a7 17 1
4| 5| 552 19 | 37 12 6
5 4| 373 4| 46 20 3 1
6 | 4| 439 8| 48 14 4
7| 4 343 12 | 44 15 3
8 | 3| 197 9| 42 22 1
9 5 595 4 20 32 12 2 4
10| 4| 453 1] 18] 29 19 6 1
11 [ 3 204 6| 46 17 5
12 4] 349 10 | 43 15 4 2
13| 4| 431 8| 45 14 5 2
14| 3| 160 8 | 54 10 2
15 [ 5[ 539 31 | 30 7 5 1
16| 4| 466 4 48 20
17 [ 4| 350 18 | 49 6 1
18 | 4 [ 449 12 | 49 10 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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